43rd Batch
Pathology Lecture Schedule 

8th Term – 16/10/2023 to 05/01/2024     				              Thursday: 4-5pm
Venue – TBN							               Friday: 1-2pm
	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	19.10.2023 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology -Diabetes Mellitus
	Dr. MV

	20.10.2023 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in  Haematology - Megaloblastic Anaemia
	Prof. CW

	26.10.2023 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology -Disorders of Lipid Metabolism
	Dr. MV

	27.10.2023 Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in  Haematology - Introduction to Haemolytic Anaemia
	Prof. CW

	02.11.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology -Plasma Proteins and Enzymes
	Dr. MV

	03.11.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in  Haemolytic Anaemia 2: HS and G6PD Deficiency
	Prof. CW

	09.11.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology- Analysis of Body Fluids
	Dr. MV

	10.11.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in  Haematology - Thalassaemia
	Prof. CW

	16.11.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology- Biochemical Investigations for Renal Disorders
	Dr. MV

	17.11.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Acquired Haemolytic Anaemia
	Prof. CW

	23.11.2023 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology - Biochemical Investigations for Liver Disorders
	Dr. MV

	24.11.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - Leukaemia and Myelodysplastic DIsorders
	Prof. CW

	30.11.2023 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology - Endocrine Disorders  1
	Dr. MV

	01.12.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - Myeloproliferative Disorders
	Prof. CW

	07.12.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology - Endocrine Disorders 2
	Dr. MV

	08.12.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - Multiple Myeloma
	Prof. CW

	14.12.2023 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chemical Pathology - Disorders of Calcium and Phosphate Metabolism
	Dr. MV

	15.12.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - Introduction to Defects of Coagulation
	Prof. CW

	21.12.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - ITP and vWD
	Prof. CW

	22.12.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	Flipped classroom in Haematology - Acquired Defects of Coagulation/ DIC
	Prof. CW

	28.12.2023  Thu
	4-5 pm
	
	

	29.12.2023  Fri
	1-2 pm
	
	

	04.01.2024  Thu
	4-5 pm
	
	

	05.01.2024  Fri
	1-2 pm
	
	













































Prof. CW -  Prof. Chandana Wickramaratne                                     Dr. TGL – Dr Thusharie Liyanage
Dr. TW – Dr Thilini Wijesiri                                                             Dr. KBR – Dr Rojika Kariyawasam 
Dr. IL – Dr I. L Wickramanayake                                                      Dr. MB – Dr Madavi Baduraliyage
Head of Department of Pathology     Date: 11.10.2023                                
43rd Batch
Pathology Student Centered Learning/ Small Group Discussion Schedule
8th Term – (16.10.2023 – 05.01.2024) 
Venue: To be decided                                                                                                          Tuesday 1 – 4 pm
	Date
	Time
	Practical
	Lecturer

	17.10.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Chemical Pathology 1 (Electrolyte and Acid Base)
	

	
	2 - 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 - 4 pm
	
	

	24.10.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Haematology 1 (Deficiency Anaemias)
	Prof. CW

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 - 4 pm
	
	

	31.10.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Chemical Pathology 2 (DM and Lipids)
	

	
	2  - 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	07.11.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	
	

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	14.11.2023
	1 - 2 pm
	Haematology 2 (Haemolytic Anaemias I)
	Prof. CW

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	21.112023
	1 – 2 pm
	Haematology 3 (Haemolytic Anaemias II)
	Prof. CW

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	28.11.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	
Haematology 4 (Leukaemias)
	Prof. CW

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	05.12.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Chemical Pathology 3 (Proteins, Enzymes and Liver)
	

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	12.12.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Chemical Pathology 4 (Endocrine tests)
	

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	19.12.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Chemical Pathology 5 (Renal, Calcium and Phosphate)
	

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	

	26.12.2023
	1 – 2 pm
	Public Holiday

	
	2 – 3 pm
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	

	02.01.2024
	1 - 2 pm
	
	

	
	2 – 3 pm
	
	

	
	3 – 4 pm
	
	



Prof. CW- Prof. Chandana Wickramaratne                        Dr. TGL- Dr.Thushari Liyanage
Dr. TW -  Dr.Thilni Wijesiri                                              Dr. KBR-Dr .Rojika Kariyawasam
Dr.IL – Dr.Lakmali Wickramanayake                               Dr. MB – Dr.Madavi Baduraliyage
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